
1R 2R 3R 4R 5R QF

1
3 6-1
6-2

1
6-0

5
6-2

1
6-1

6
6-0

10
6-3

8
6-1 10

6-1

1
6-1

11
12 6-4
6-2

11
7-5

14
7-5

19
6-1

17
6-4

19
6-1

19
6-0 19

6-4

1
6-2

21
22 6-3
6-3

21
7-6(5)

25
6-1

21
6-3

26
6-2

26
28 6-2
6-0 30

6-1

31
6-3

31
33 6-0
6-3

31
6-4

34
6-2

31
6-2

36
6-0

36
6-2

39
6-0 39

6-2

５日：土支田庭球場

40 依田新 高松

38 山岸篤 光が丘TC

39 高木規之 フリー

36 井口茂雄 フリー

37 竹内澄成 タウンテニス

34 小山田明宏 チームMADA

35 福佐英士 コートピア大泉

32 木村光宏 ズボラ

33 山本均 フリー

30 原良行 南部TC

31 東雅貴 S.T.F

28 遠藤啓吾 ハピネス光が丘

29 岩崎隆優 フリー

TOP氷川台

26 稲毛浩一 田柄TC

27 杉沢元気 フリー

片桐裕基25

フリー

本田裕一

田口裕貴

小堀裕太

富澤弘太

村上航平

藤井良成

フリー

S.T.F

FTC

フリー

高松

大正セントラル目白

デ部MAX

S.T.F

連弾

T3

フリー

タウンテニス

宮坂安佳

立石修平

加納道宏

金子剛之

齋藤伸樹

木村太蔵

養父剛太郎

伏見紳一

笹原拓

フリー

オムニTC

フリー

フリー

ハピネス光が丘

白川直樹

篠田和久

田中洋一

山根拓哉

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

男子シングルス①

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

たうてに君

フリー

ズボラ

チームMADA

フリー

TOP氷川台

中村裕基

坂内聡

和田康介

下田次郎

鷲瀧誠



QF 5R 4R 3R 2R 1R

41
6-0 43

6-4
41
6-2

44
6-1

41
6-3

46
6-1

46
6-3

48
50 6-4
6-0

60
6-2

51
6-0 52

6-2
51
6-1

55
6-0

60
6-3 56

6-0
60
6-2

58
60 6-1
6-4

61
6-1

61
6-0 62

6-0
61
6-2

64
6-1

61
6-2

66
6-0

68
6-2

68
68 6-4

W.O

61
6-3

71
7-5 73

6-0
71
6-0

75
6-0

80
7-6(1)

77
6-3

80
6-0

78
80 6-3
6-0

持田道明 フリー

神出雄 フリー

千葉素久 フリー

荻野彰吾 STF

森裕也 タウンテニス

生井俊行 我流庭球塾

石川大介 チームMADA

原田正一 高松

佐藤幸裕 S.T.P

佐々木晃 フリー

秋田和男 フリー

川﨑武志 フリー

林大祐 フリー

宮雄司 桜台TC

落合祐貴 フリー

米　翼 高松

加藤広平 コートピア大泉

関川信吉 南部TC

臼井達也 いちょうクラブ

久保木一友 STF

斉藤謙一 フリー

太田裕 フリー

飯野丞 田柄TC

藤原弥 たうてに君

水垣洋二 Goodjob

古林透 フリー

平良洋輔 Crazy Dogs

田原洋一 高松

秋山成和 T3

八木政幸 フリー

金子吉延 光TC

伊藤祐幸 フリー

蟹江隆広 ハピネス光が丘

井出聖一 ズボラ

小俣陽祐 STF

日高知徳 フリー

男子シングルス②

加藤博久 チームMADA

入江保 フリー

金子幹司 オムニ

黒崎雄也 フリー

５日：土支田庭球場
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52

53
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55

56

57
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59
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62

63

64

65

66

67

77

78

79

80

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76



1R 2R 3R 4R 5R QF

81
82 6-1
6-3

81
6-0

84
W.O

81
6-1

87
7-6(4)

87
6-3

89
6-1 89

6-2
81
6-0

93
93 6-1
6-4

94
6-2

94
6-0

96
7-5

96
6-0

96
6-3

99
6-2 99

W.O

81
6-1

101
102 6-0
W.O

101
6-3

104
6-2

101
6-0

107
W.O

109
6-4

109
W.O 109

W.O

101
7-5

111
112 6-2
6-2

111
6-2

114
6-1

120
6-3

117
6-2

120
6-0

119
6-1 120

6-1119 小山鑑明 フリー

120 清隆一郎 サントピア

117 岡田健二 タウンテニス

118 宮本敦史 フリー

115 北川空 田柄TC

116 河本英 高麗TC

113 鎌田譲 サントピア

114 猪爪尚紀 フリー

111 山下淳 コートピア大泉

112 矢島直樹 あたご

109 岡本猛 NAS光が丘

110 島津拓末 S.T.F

107 大西英夫 高松

108 石引崇志 フリー

105 津田淳 NTN

106 小熊明博 フリー

103 大谷英幸 フリー

104 芦田聖治 チームMADA

101 白石健一 光TC

102 相馬敏康 フリー

99 岡﨑圭佑 フリー

100 古屋岳人 S.T.F

97 大谷俊介 高松

98 大迫博文 ハピネス光が丘

95 藤井茂史 コートピア大泉

96 菅原充 南部TC

93 宇都宮浩司 パークテニス

94 新井篤史 TOP氷川台

91 吉村徹也 知恵＆美香

92 高澤大 フリー

89 平岩佳祐 フリー

90 野沢繁樹 ズボラ

87 田中耕太 フリー

88 竹澤隆夫 フリー

85 菊地謙太郎 デ部MAX

86 安原和彦 善福寺公園TC

男子シングルス③

83 田島裕 フリー

84 宮田智 連弾

81 内藤裕喜 たうてに君

82 村崎達哉 チームコバルト

５日：土支田庭球場（～９５）　夏の雲庭球場（９６～）



QF 5R 4R 3R 2R 1R

121
6-2 122

7-6
121
6-2

124
7-5

121
6-4

127
6-4

130
6-2

129
130 6-0
6-0

121
6-0

131
6-1 133

6-3
135
6-4

135
6-0

135
6-1

137
6-2

137
7-6(4)

138
140 W.O
6-2

154
6-1

141
6-3 142

6-3
141
6-1

144
6-3

150
6-4

147
W.O

150
6-1

148
150 6-0

154 6-1
6-0

153
7-6(6)

154
6-0

154
6-0

154
6-2

157
6-3

160
6-3

158
160 7-5
6-3

157

158

159

160

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

子田大樹 STF

小澤卓巳 桜ぐみ

男子シングルス④

牛田英憲 田柄TC

中山幹太 チームMADA

杉本聡 フリー

原裕之 フリー

５日：夏の雲庭球場

五十嵐達也 フリー

村上友浩 高松

工藤真 フリー

佐藤聡 フリー

田村怜嗣 連弾

榎本充 タウンテニス

田辺実 FTC

関直嗣 フリー

広瀬卓彦 オムニ

高橋大佑 フリー

小指太一 田柄TC

秋山真一 ズボラ

大川雄己 TAIテニススクール

朝岡慎治 NAS光が丘

堀文夫 フリー

鳴戸一貴 中央大学（同好会）

芳賀智幸 コートピア大泉

伊原俊一 T3

森竜夫 フリー

三好誠 O・T・C

堀隆 ハピネス光が丘

関口哲揚 タウンテニス

谷口武志 フリー

梅澤一三 UME

新井雅裕 桜台TC

山下和也 ﾚｯｸｲﾝﾄﾞｱ上石神井

村岡延浩 STF

ＢＹＥ

坂元克昭 さかろく

遠田公博 フリー

二又誠司 チームMADA

中嶋弘 南部TC

花形優 フリー

松崎順平 高松


